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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 19 22-1923.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS.
Balances

ox
31st
March,

1922.

Transactions,
1922-1923.

Balances
on
31st
March,

1923.

Dr.

Or.

Dr.

Or.

Dr.

Cr.

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT:—
New

Zealand
Loans
Aot,

1908 —Aid
to

Public
Works

and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1896

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1901

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1901
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
1C6)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1902

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1902
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Wr
orks
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1903

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Lar.d
Settlement
Act,

1903
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1904

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1906

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1906
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1908

Aid
to

Public
WT
orks
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1910

Aid
to

Public
Works

and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1911

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

.......... Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912
(FiDance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
1921

Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910

Appropriation
Act,

1912
(Irrigation
and
Water-supply)

Appropriation
Act,

1917
(Seotion
22,

Cold-storage
Advances)

Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
33,

Waimarino
Bush-fire
Relief)

Coal-mines
Act,

1908

Coal-mines
Act,

1908
(Appropriation
Act,

1912)..Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Act,

1915,
and
Amendment
Act,

1916
(Section
7)

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Aot,

1915,
and

Finance
Act,

1917
(Section
82)

Discharged
Soldiers

Settlement
Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Loans
Act,

1920

District
Railways
Purchasing
Act

1885
Extension
and
Amendment
Act,

1886

Education
Purposes
Loans
Act,

1919

Electric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919

Finance
Act,

1909

£

s.
d.

25,000
0

0

91,900
0

0

55,400
0

0

104,500
0

0

1,800
0

0

217,700
0

0

249,800
0

0

512,665
0

0

214,550
0

0

565,500
0

0

53,500
0

0

500,500
0

0

810,900
0

0

29,100
0

0

846,600
0

0

122,500
0

0

50,000
0

0

191,010
2

0

99,000
0

0

£

6.
d.

£

s.
d.

129,700
0

0

265,850
0

0

£

s.
d.

190,000
0

0

38,700
0

0

2,500
0

0

183,700
0

0

600,900
0

0

1,700
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

25,000
0

0

91,900
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0

55,400
0

0
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0

0

1,800
0

0
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0

0

510,165
0

0

30,850
0

0
I
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0

0
j
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0

0
|

500,500
0

0

810,900
0

0

29,100
0

0

511,550
0

0

120,800
0

0

50,000
0

0

190,030
13
11

99,000
0

0
1

s.

979
8

1

25,000
0

0

186,500
0

0

25,000
0

0

186,500
0

0

19,500
0

0

2,650,000
0

0

513,550
0

0

449,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

73,250
0

0

75,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

360,000
0

0

1,350,000
0

0

1,914,950
0

0

40,000
0

0

386,800
0

0

268,250
0

0

46,901
0

0

45,100
0

0

509,700
0

0

10,000
0

0

245,100
0

0

200,200
0

0

10,000
0

0

53,250
0

0

19,500
0

0
,

2,450,000
0

0

823,050
0

0

449,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

25,000
0

0,

100,000
0

0

360,000
0

0

2,080,400
0

0

1,855,050
0

0

40,000
0

0

440,200
0

0

272,250
0

0

46,901
0

0

13,526,846
13
11

170,000
0

0

730,400
0

0

49,200
0

0

170,000
0

0

109,100
0

0

104,100
0

0

4,000
0

0

50,700
0

0

Carried
forward

13,390,626
2

0

2,018,050
0

0

1,881,829
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